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REGION/STATION PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I

ALTADENA

Unincorporated Area

CRESCENTA VALLEY

La Canada/Flintridge

Unincorporated Area

EAST LOS ANGELES

Commerce

Cudahy

Unincorporated Area

LANCASTER

Lancaster

Unincorporated Area

MALIBU/LOST HILLS

Agoura Hills

Calabasas

Hidden Hills

Malibu

WestLake Village

Unincorporated Area

PALMDALE

Palmdale

Unincorporated Area

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY

Santa Clarita

Unincorporated Area

866

866

768

442

326

5,237

1,304

674

3,259

5,989

5,196

793

1,554

358

353

16

342

186

299

6,556

5,463

1,093

4,392

3,226

1,166

192.77

192.77

186.79

210.27

162.24

308.64

1,004.00

266.97

247.93

377.42

418.30

230.10

171.82

164.72

168.67

81.51

261.45

215.70

123.99

397.16

433.77

279.31

204.79

201.27

215.18
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REGION/STATION PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

4,477

13

601

1,527

761

534

1,041

29,839

4,597

3,484

1,113

7,361

2,627

4,734

0

5,773

4,676

1,097

3,974

987

2,987

232.11

145.90

270.90

275.71

350.32

154.88

178.80

276.99

389.07

372.23

453.23

383.13

363.54

394.94

0

498.35

557.31

486.28

329.67

301.62

304.12

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I (continued)

TEMPLE

Bradbury

Duarte

Rosemead

South El Monte

Temple City

Unincorporated Area

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I TOTAL

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II

CARSON

Carson

Unincorporated Area

CENTURY

Lynwood

Unincorporated Area

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

COMPTON

Compton

Unincorporated Area

LENNOX

Lawndale

Unincorporated Area
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REGION/STATION PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II (continued)

LOMITA

Lomita

Rancho Palos Verdes

Rolling Hills

Rolling Hills Estates

Unincorporated Area

MARINA DEL REY

Unincorporated Area

TRANSIT SERVICES BUREAU

Metrolink

MTA

WEST HOLLYWOOD

West Hollywood

Unincorporated Area

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III

AVALON

Avalon

Unincorporated Area

CERRITOS

Cerritos

INDUSTRY

Industry

La Habra Heights

La Puente

Unincorporated Area

1,551

605

583

11

215

137

1,071

1,071

499

47

452

2,616

2,098

518

27,442

281

267

14

2,442

2,442

5,280

1,654

97

945

2,584

2.08

292.38

137.61

57.11

270.81

357.80

405.59

405.59

0.12

N/A

N/A

697.86

568.39

9,008.00

399.27

734.26

831.00

228.01

459.97

459.97

280.80

21,424.87

163.80

222.84

185.99
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REGION/STATION PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III (continued)

LAKEWOOD

Artesia

Bellflower

Hawaiian Gardens

Lakewood

Paramount

Unincorporated Area

NORWALK

La Mirada

Norwalk

Unincorporated Area

PICO RIVERA

Pico Rivera

Unincorporated Area

SAN DIMAS

San Dimas

Unincorporated Area

WALNUT/DIAMOND BAR 

Diamond Bar

Walnut

Unincorporated Area

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III TOTAL

SUMMARY

MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DEPARTMENT

390.12

351.52

394.10

416.80

383.15

407.83

93.90

268.25

219.76

335.07

196.75

243.23

257.45

213.82

220.83

250.64

198.19

165.89

156.85

129.42

195.55

290.66

N/C

317.06

9,697

592

2,984

642

3,133

2,330

16

5,991

1,061

3,599

1,331

2,363

1,686

677

1,847

905

942

2,407

914

401

1,092

30,308

1,421

89,010


