REGION/STATION	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
REGIONSTATION		
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I		
ALTADENA	866	192.77
Unincorporated Area	866	192.77
CRESCENTA VALLEY	768	186.79
La Canada/Flintridge	442	210.27
Unincorporated Area	326	162.24
EAST LOS ANGELES	5,237	308.64
Commerce	1,304	1,004.00
Cudahy	674	266.97
Unincorporated Area	3,259	247.93
LANCASTER	5,989	377.42
Lancaster	5,196	418.30
Unincorporated Area	793	230.10
MALIBU/LOST HILLS	1,554	171.82
Agoura Hills	358	164.72
Calabasas	353	168.67
Hidden Hills	16	81.51
Malibu	342	261.45
WestLake Village	186	215.70
Unincorporated Area	299	123.99
PALMDALE	6,556	397.16
Palmdale	5,463	433.77
Unincorporated Area	1,093	279.31
SANTA CLARITA VALLEY	4,392	204.79
Santa Clarita	3,226	201.27
Unincorporated Area	1,166	215.18

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I (continued	1)	
TEMPLE	4,477	232.11
Bradbury	13	145.90
Duarte	601	270.90
Rosemead	1,527	275.71
South El Monte	761	350.32
Temple City	534	154.88
Unincorporated Area	1,041	178.80
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I TOTAL	29,839	276.99
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II		
CARSON	4,597	389.07
Carson	3,484	372.23
Unincorporated Area	1,113	453.23
CENTURY	7,361	383.13
Lynwood	2,627	363.54
Unincorporated Area	4,734	394.94
COMMUNITY COLLEGE	0	0
COMPTON	5,773	498.35
Compton	4,676	557.31
Unincorporated Area	1,097	486.28
LENNOX	3,974	329.67
Lawndale	987	301.62
Unincorporated Area	2,987	304.12

REGION/STATION	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II (continued)		
LOMITA	1,551	2.08
Lomita	605	292.38
Rancho Palos Verdes	583	137.61
Rolling Hills	11	57.11
Rolling Hills Estates	215	270.81
Unincorporated Area	137	357.80
MARINA DEL REY	1,071	405.59
Unincorporated Area	1,071	405.59
TRANSIT SERVICES BUREAU	499	0.12
Metrolink	47	N/A
MTA	452	N/A
WEST HOLLYWOOD	2,616	697.86
West Hollywood	2,098	568.39
Unincorporated Area	518	9,008.00
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL	27,442	399.27

FIELD OPERATIONS REGI	ON III
-----------------------	--------

AVALON	281	734.26
Avalon	267	831.00
Unincorporated Area	14	228.01
CERRITOS	2,442	459.97
Cerritos	2,442	459.97
INDUSTRY	5,280	280.80
Industry	1,654	21,424.87
La Habra Heights	97	163.80
La Puente	945	222.84
Unincorporated Area	2,584	185.99

(20)

REGION/STATION	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III (continued)		
LAKEWOOD	9,697	390.12
Artesia	592	351.52
Bellflower	2,984	394.10
Hawaiian Gardens	642	416.80
Lakewood	3,133	383.15
Paramount	2,330	407.83
Unincorporated Area	16	93.90
NORWALK	5,991	268.25
La Mirada	1,061	219.76
Norwalk	3,599	335.07
Unincorporated Area	1,331	196.75
PICO RIVERA	2,363	243.23
Pico Rivera	1,686	257.45
Unincorporated Area	677	213.82
SAN DIMAS	1,847	220.83
San Dimas	905	250.64
Unincorporated Area	942	198.19
WALNUT/DIAMOND BAR	2,407	165.89
Diamond Bar	914	156.85
Walnut	401	129.42
Unincorporated Area	1,092	195.55
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III TOTAL	30,308	2 90.66

SUMMARY		
MISCELLANEOUS	1,421	N/C
TOTAL DEPARTMENT	89,010	317.06

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2002

21

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY STATION AND CITY